
ANNEXURE A

AWARDED CONTRACT REGISTER AS AT  30 June 2023

Item no Contract Number Description Awarded Contractor/Supplier

 Amount Awarded 

(Vat Inc) Appointment Letter Project Manager Directorate Contract Start Date Contract End Date

1 SCM 19-306

TRI-ANNUAL RATES-ONLY TENDER FOR THE 

MANUFACTURE AND SUPPLY OF HOT ASPHALT 

PREMIX COMPRISING 50/70 PENETRATION GRADE 

BITUMEN Much Asphalt (Pty) Ltd Rate based 24-08-2022 Shaun Abrahams 

Infrastructure and 

Engineering 24-08-2022 24-08-2025

2 SCM 20-11

INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 

SIGNAL EQUIPMENT SYNCHRONISED TRAFFIC SIGNALS Rate based 27-07-2022 Lance Marran Electricity and Energy 27-07-2022 27-07-2025

3 SCM 20-2

INSTALLATION OF TRAFFIC SIGNAL VEHICLE 

DETECTION CABLES IWONGA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Rate based 27-07-2022 Lance Marran Electricity and Energy 26-07-2022 26-07-2025

4 SCM 20-28

Triennial Tender for the Construction of Civil Engineering 

Services 

Loyiso Rununga Rate based 13-09-2022 Rayno Madatt Human Settlement 05-09-2022 05-09-2025

5 SCM/20-89/S

Provision of bulk refuse containers , Transport and disposal 

of collected waste to landfill sites Ukuzala Investments, Finecorp Rates Apply 26-07-2022 Lindiwe Mgijima

Public Health (Waste 

Management) 26-07-2022 26-07-2025

6 SCM/21-52/G Supply and Delivery of bond paper Bamb Iafrika Trading cc Rates Apply Evan Labuschagne Budget & Treasury 15-08-2022 14-08-2025

7 SCM/21-27/G

Experssion of interest for the supply and delivery of 

cartridges, printer accessories and memory sticks Various Contrasctors Rates Apply 05-12-2022 Evan Labuschagne Budget & Treasury 15-12-2022 14-12-2025

8 SCM/20-66/G Supply and Delivery of Electrical Products for underground cablesVarious Suppliers Rates apply 17-02-2023 W Momberg Budget & Treasur 23-02-2023 23-02-2025

9 SCM/19-274 Operations and Management of Municipal Ponds Uitenhage and District SPCA Rates apply 23-11-2022 N Oliphant Public Health 15-10-2022 15-10-2025

10 SCM/19-345/S

Inspection Maintenance repairs installation and supply of 

all fire fighting and evacuation Equipment 

Centa Group Fire (App for Section 5 - 

Fire Extinguishers, hose reels and 

symbolic signs) Rates Apply Vivian Saayman Cooperate Service 15-09-2022 15-09-2025

11 SCM/21-29/G Supply and Delivery of RoadMarking Paints Various Contractors Rates Apply 16-01-2023 Evan Labuschagne Budget & Treasury 19-01-2023 19-01-2025

12 SCM 21-5

Framework for appointment of service providers for 

conducting social facilitation service in the upgrading of 

informal settlement programe of human settlements. Various Contractors Rates Apply 13-12-2022 Mpumelelo Seti Human Settlement 27-10-2023 27-01-2026

13 SCM 19-239/S

Supply of fuel: Installation, management and maintenance 

of an intergrated electronic fuel management system Fleet sync Caltex JV Rates Apply 27-03-2023 Zukile Magongo

Infrastructure and 

Engineering 29-03-2023 29-03-2026

14 SCM/21-57/G

Supply, Installation and Delivery of an automated flow 

analyzer Promolab (Pty) ltd Rates Apply 17-05-2023 Nomfundiso Sinyanya

Infrastructure and 

Engineering 19-May-23 19-May-26

15

SCM21 - 76/S 

Provision of a third party vending sales services of pre-

payment electricity tokens via an online banking channel 

on behalf of NMBM Contour Technology Rates Apply 08-02-2023 J. Van Vuuren Budget & Treasury 05-May-23 05-May-26

16 SCM20 - 34/G 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF SMART PRE PAYMENT METERS 

AND ANCILIARY EQUIPMENT

various contractors Rates Apply 26-May-23 Clint Barkes Electricity and Energy 24-May-23 24-May-26


